KFAT

Fresno Yosemite Intl
Fresno, CA

5.00 mi NE of city N36 46.5933' W11943.1300' Mag Var: 13E
Navaids:
Type: ID: Morse: Frequency: Radial: Distance:
VORTAC FRA e e 115.6 180 21 nm
VOR/DME HYP 114.2 114 42 nm

Traffic Patterns (FAA):

TPA: 967' AGL

Right: 29R,11R Left: 11L,29L

Runways:

Name: Dimensions: Material: Condition: Treatment:
11L/29R  9539X150 asphalt  good grooved

Tree; 755'from end; 780’ Left of center; 67" high; 8:1 clearance slope;
Road; 750'from end; 580' Right of center; 16" high; 34:1 clearance slope;
11R/29L

Tower:

Mil Ops Hrs: 0730-1630 MON-FRI
Primary Approach Control Hrs: 24
Primary Depart. Control Hrs: 24
Tower Hrs: 24

Ang Opns Call Is Griffin Oerations.

Charts:
Fees:
Fuel:

Phone:

Weather: 559-203-3918 (ASOS)

Communication Freqgs:

140.0
118.5

132.35
119.6
121.35
119.6
132.35
124.35
121.5
121.7
132.0
40.95
118.2
122.95

8008X150 asphalt good grooved

NACO: San Francisco Sectional
After Hours, Facility, GPU, Handling, Infrastructure, Lavatory, Overnight, Parking, Securif
100 Octane, Jet A
559-621-4600

Elevation: 336 ft (102.4 m)
ANG OPS

App(S) Dep(S)

(S/SE VISALIA AREA)
App/Dep (091-239)
App/Dep IC (240-090)
ATIS

CLASS C (240-090)
CLASS C (091-239)
Clearance Delivery
Emergency

Ground Control

NG OPS

NG OPS

Tower

UNICOM
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Notes:
Landing fee for acft over 12,500 pounds gross weight
Year-round, 7 Days a Week,All
US Customs User Fee Arpt.
Atct Cinc Rqgrd to Push on Mov Area.
Fresno Yosemite International is Noise Sensitive; Noise Abatement Procedures in Effect.
Lgtd Ry Distance Remaining Markers on South Side of Ry 11R/29L; Lgtd Ry Distance
Remaining Markers Both Sides of Ry 11L/29R- 11L Drm on North Side; 29R Drm on South
Side.
Military: Svc: Rwy 29R and 11L A-Gear Cable Avbl Upon Req Only; Default Posn Down.
Military: Ang: CTC Ang Operations for Lcl Bird Watch Cond (Bwc).
No Mult Apchs and Lndgs Mon-Sat 2200-0700 and Sun 1800-1000.
Numerous Birds In vicinity of Arpt.
Possible Wake Turbulence or Wind Shear Arr to Ry 29L or Dep Fm Ry 11R. Jet Testing
Conducted At Air National Guard Ramp Lctd At Southeast Corner of Arpt.
Ppr for Eng Start At Acr Trml Gates & Eng Run-Up.
Retractable Bak-12/14 Avbl on Ry 11L and Ry 29R are Kept in Recessed Position Until
Req for Use; Twr Must be Notified At Least 5 Seconds Prior to Engagement So That the
Ag Cable May be Raised.
Service - Fuel: Ross Aviation, C559-251-1555
Service-Fuel: Signature Flight Support, C559-981-2490
Twy A Ltd to Acft Design Group li.
Twy B3 Clsd between Rwy 11L/29R and Rwy 11R/29L.
Operations Manager - Sevan Ghazarians: Ofc 559-621-4508; Cell 559-840-7315; 24 Hr
Operations 559-978-1835.
Ry 11L/29R Ry 11L 1000 Ft Blast Pad; Ry 29R 850 Ft Blast Pad.
Ry 11R/29L Ry 11R 1000 Ft Blast Pad; Ry 29L 1000 Ft Blast Pad.
Bak-14 Bak-12B(B) (1500")
Rubber Build-Up Obscs the Cntrin Mrkgs in Tdz.
Bak-14 Bak-12B(B) (1310")
Fee for Acft Over 12500 Lbs Gwt.

FBO's Summary:

Atlantic Aviation
Location: SW
Phone: 559-251-1555; Freq: ARINC: 131.975; Hours: 01/01-12/31, Sun-Sat, 06:00-22:00;

Signature Flight Support
Location: NW
Phone: 559-981-2490; Freq: ARINC: 130.075; Hours: 01/01-12/31, Sun-Sat, 06:00-22:00;

Other (Non-FBO) Businesses Summary:

San Joaquin Valley College
Location: SW
Phone: 866-544-7898; Hours: 01/01-12/31, Mon-Fri, 08:00-17:00;

APR Aviation
Location: E
Phone: 559-252-7967; Hours: 01/01-12/31, Mon-Fri, 07:00-18:00;

Signature TECHNICAiIr
Location: NW
Phone: 559-251-3794; Hours: 01/01-12/31, Mon-Fri, 08:00-17:00;

JB Aeronautics
Location: NW
Phone: 559-293-4988; Hours: 01/01-12/31, Mon-Fri, 08:00-17:00;




