LZEAT Eroon	o Yosemite Intl	Notes:
KFAT Fresno Yosemite Inti Fresno, CA		Landing fee for acft over 12,500 pounds gross weight
5.00 mi NE of city N36 46.5933' W119 43.1300' Mag Var: 13E		Year-round, 7 Days a Week,All US Customs User Fee Arpt.
Navaids: Type: ID: Morse: VORTAC FRA	Frequency: Radial: Distance: 115.6 180 21 nm 114.2 114 42 nm	Atct Clnc Rqrd to Push on Mov Area. Fresno Yosemite International is Noise Sensitive; Noise Abatement Procedures in Effect. Lgtd Ry Distance Remaining Markers on South Side of Ry 11R/29L; Lgtd Ry Distance Remaining Markers Both Sides of Ry 11L/29R- 11L Drm on North Side; 29R Drm on South
 VOR/DME HYP 114.2 114 42 nm Traffic Patterns (FAA): TPA: 967' AGL Right: 29R,11R Left: 11L,29L Runways: Name: Dimensions: Material: Condition: Treatment: 11L/29R 9539X150 asphalt good grooved Tree; 755' from end; 780' Left of center; 67' high; 8:1 clearance slope; Road; 750' from end; 580' Right of center; 16' high; 34:1 clearance slope; 11R/29L 8008X150 asphalt good grooved Tower: Mil Ops Hrs: 0730-1630 MON-FRI Primary Approach Control Hrs: 24 Primary Depart. Control Hrs: 24 Tower Hrs: 24 Ang Opns Call Is Griffin Oerations. Charts: NACO: San Francisco Sectional Fees: After Hours, Facility, GPU, Handling, Infrastructure, Lavatory, Overnight, Parking, Security Fuel: 100 Octane, Jet A Phone: 559-621-4600 		 Side. Military: Svc: Rwy 29R and 11L A-Gear Cable Avbl Upon Req Only; Default Posn Down. Military: Ang: CTC Ang Operations for Lcl Bird Watch Cond (Bwc). No Mult Apchs and Lndgs Mon-Sat 2200-0700 and Sun 1800-1000. Numerous Birds In vicinity of Arpt. Possible Wake Turbulence or Wind Shear Arr to Ry 29L or Dep Fm Ry 11R. Jet Testing Conducted At Air National Guard Ramp Lctd At Southeast Corner of Arpt. Ppr for Eng Start At Acr Trml Gates & Eng Run-Up. Retractable Bak-12/14 Avbl on Ry 11L and Ry 29R are Kept in Recessed Position Until Req for Use; Twr Must be Notified At Least 5 Seconds Prior to Engagement So That the Ag Cable May be Raised. Service - Fuel: Ross Aviation, C559-251-1555 Service-Fuel: Signature Flight Support, C559-981-2490 Twy A Ltd to Acft Design Group li. Twy B3 Clsd between Rwy 11L/29R and Rwy 11R/29L. Operations Manager - Sevan Ghazarians: Ofc 559-621-4508; Cell 559-840-7315; 24 Hr Operations 559-978-1835. Ry 11L/29R Ry 11L 1000 Ft Blast Pad; Ry 29R 850 Ft Blast Pad. Ry 11R/29L Ry 11R 1000 Ft Blast Pad; Ry 29L 1000 Ft Blast Pad. Ry 11R/29L Ry 11R 1000 Ft Blast Pad; Ry 29L 1000 Ft Blast Pad. Bak-14 Bak-12B(B) (1500') Rubber Build-Up Obscs the Cntrln Mrkgs in Tdz. Bak-14 Bak-12B(B) (1310') Fee for Acft Over 12500 Lbs Gwt.
Weather: 559-203-3918 (ASOS)		FBO's Summary:
Communication Freqs: 140.0 ANG OPS 118.5 App(S) Dep(S) (S/SE VISALIA AREA)	Elevation: 336 ft (102.4 m)	Location: NW Phone: 559-981-2490; Freq: ARINC: 130.075; Hours: 01/01-12/31, Sun-Sat, 06:00-22:00;
132.35 App/Dep (091-239) 119.6 App/Dep IC (240-090) 121.35 ATIS 119.6 CLASS C (240-090) 132.35 CLASS C (091-239) 124.35 Clearance Delivery 121.5 Emergency 121.7 Ground Control 132.0 NG OPS 40.95 NG OPS 118.2 Tower 122.95 UNICOM	1) 1) 1) 1) 1) 1) 1) 1) 1) 1)	Other (Non-FBO) Businesses Summary: San Joaquin Valley College Location: SW Phone: 866-544-7898; Hours: 01/01-12/31, Mon-Fri, 08:00-17:00; APR Aviation Location: E Phone: 559-252-7967; Hours: 01/01-12/31, Mon-Fri, 07:00-18:00; Signature TECHNICAir Location: NW Phone: 559-251-3794; Hours: 01/01-12/31, Mon-Fri, 08:00-17:00; JB Aeronautics Location: NW Phone: 559-293-4988; Hours: 01/01-12/31, Mon-Fri, 08:00-17:00;
Generated 5/18/2025 at http://www.aopa.org/destinations/airports/KFAT/details Copyright 2025 Aircraft Owners and Pilots Association		

